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LEADERSHIP POSITIONS IN COST ACTIONSCOUNTRY REPRESENTATION IN COST ACTIONS

A CLOSE LOOK AT LEADERSHIP POSITIONS
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RUNNING ACTIONS LED BY RESEARCHERS IN NORTH MACEDONIA

Examples of Actions with leadership positions

> �European Non-Territorial Autonomy Network

> �Open Multiscale Systems Medicine (OpenMultiMed)

> �Mathematical and Computer Science Methods for Food Science and 
Industry (FoodMC) 

> �Optimising Design for Inspection

> �Investigation and Mathematical Analysis of Avant-garde Disease 
Control via Mosquito Nano-Tech-Repellents

> �Self-healing As preventive Repair of COncrete Structures

I have broadened my professional 
network to an unimaginable proportion, 
I have gained extensive knowledge and 
among other things I am excelling at 
paper writing.  
 
Dr Petar I. Dimitrov, Ministry of Transport and Communications, Skopje

“

”



NETWORKING ACTIVITIES IN NORTH MACEDONIA

BUDGET RECEIVED

€ 497,062.57

PARTICIPATION PER COUNTRY REGION

528

North Macedonia

INDIVIDUAL PARTICIPATION IN ALL 

ACTION ACTIVITIES

Women

Short-term scientific missions

Men

Training schools

PARTICIPATION IN NETWORKING ACTIVITIES

45

59 12

Short-term 
scientific missions 

Trainees Trainers

Younger researchers

270	
282	 186

53



EXPERTISE OF PROPOSERS

I succeeded to find support from the group of experts 
within the COST Action to create a surveillance program 
that will be used by the government of my country as an 
official program to prove freedom from disease. 
 
Prof. Dr Igor Djadjovski, Farm Animal Health Department, Laboratory for Molecular Diagnostic, 
University Ss. Cyril and Methodius, Skopje 
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Agriculture, Forestry, and Fisheries
Animal and dairy science
Basic medicine
Biological sciences
Chemical sciences
Civil engineering
Clinical medicine
Computer and Information Sciences
Economics and business
Educational sciences
Electrical engineering, electronic engineering, 
information engineering
Environmental engineering
Health Sciences
Languages and literature
Law
Materials engineering

Mathematics
Mechanical engineering
Media and communications
Medical biotechnology
Medical engineering
Other  engineering and technologies
Other agricultural sciences
Other humanities
Other medical sciences
Other social  sciences
Philosophy, Ethics and Religion
Physical Sciences
Political Science
Sociology
Veterinary science

Total	

5
1
3
11
3

13
13

39
6
3

14
1
4
7
2
11

8
4
1
1
1
4
1
2
1
5
1
7
2
1

6

181


